
DAY DATE TIME LEAGUE RINK TEAM TEAM

Practice #1 Tuesday 10/31/2023 7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

8:15-9:15pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

Practice #2 Tuesday 11/7/2023 7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

8:15-9:15pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

Practice #3 Tuesday 11/14/2023 7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

8:15-9:15pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

Practice #4 Tuesday 11/28/2023 7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

8:15-9:15pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

Practice #5 Tuesday 12/5/2023 7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

8:15-9:15pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

Practice #6 Tuesday 12/12/2023 7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

8:15-9:15pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

Practice #7 Tuesday 1/2/2024 5:45-6:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

Practice #8 Tuesday 1/16/2024 5:45-6:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

Practice #9 Tuesday 1/23/2024 5:45-6:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

Practice #10 Tuesday 1/30/2024 5:45-6:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

Practice #11 Tuesday 2/13/2024 5:45-6:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

Practice #12 Tuesday 2/20/2024 5:45-6:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

Practice #13 Tuesday 2/27/2024 5:45-6:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

Practice #14 Tuesday 3/5/2024 5:45-6:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

7:00-8:00pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

DAY DATE TIME LEAGUE RINK TEAM TEAM
Game #1 Sunday 11/5/2023 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 BLADES COMMUNITY IMPACT

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 WRECKERS ROYAL RENEGADES

Game #2 Sunday 11/12/2023 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 ROYAL RENEGADES BLADES

Game #3 Sunday 11/19/2023 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 BLADES WRECKERS

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 COMMUNITY IMPACT ROYAL RENEGADES

Game #4 Sunday 12/3/2023 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 COMMUNITY IMPACT BLADES

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 ROYAL RENEGADES WRECKERS

Game #5 Sunday 12/10/2023 10:30-11:30am Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 WRECKERS COMMUNITY IMPACT

11:30am-12:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 2 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

Game #6 Sunday 12/17/2023 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 WRECKERS BLADES

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 ROYAL RENEGADES COMMUNITY IMPACT

Sunday 1/7/2024

Game #8 Sunday 1/21/2024 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 ROYAL RENEGADES BLADES

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 COMMUNITY IMPACT WRECKERS

Game #9 Sunday 1/28/2024 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 COMMUNITY IMPACT ROYAL RENEGADES

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 BLADES WRECKERS

Game #10 Sunday 2/4/2024 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 ROYAL RENEGADES WRECKERS

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 COMMUNITY IMPACT BLADES

Game #11 Sunday 2/18/2024 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 BLADES ROYAL RENEGADES

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 WRECKERS COMMUNITY IMPACT

Game #12 Sunday 2/25/2024 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 ROYAL RENEGADES COMMUNITY IMPACT

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 WRECKERS BLADES

Game #7 Sunday 3/3/2024 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 WRECKERS ROYAL RENEGADES

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 BLADES COMMUNITY IMPACT

SEMIFINALS Sunday 3/10/2023 2:30-3:30pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 #1 #4

3:45-4:45pm Full Ice 1 Body Zone 1 #2 #3

CHAMPIONSHIPS TBD TBD TBD TBD SANTANDER Winner of Semi 1 Winner of Semi 2

SUPER BOWL BREAK

POSTPONED to 3/3

THANKSGIVING BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

2023/2024 RRYHA FULL ICE 1 PRACTICE SCHEDULE

2023/2024 RRYHA FULL ICE 1 GAME SCHEDULE

THANKSGIVING BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

SUPER BOWL BREAK


